MANUFACTURER'S NAME:
CONTRACT NAME:
TERM OF CONTRACT:

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME
Memphis Communications Corp.
ACCURATE CONTROL EQUIPMENT
COPY PRODUCTS MAILING SYSTEM
NEOPOST LOUISIANA
NEOPOST BIRMINGHAM

Neopost USA Inc.
Mailing Equipment
07/01/2018 - 06/30/2019

CONTACT NAME ADDRESS
Shane Berry 4771 Summer Avenue
Randall Staab 455 Pine Ave
Roger Wallace 910 E Cervantes St
Dean Townsend 3850 N Causeway Blvd Ste 121
Austin Maddox Two Perimeter Park Dr

AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST

CITY/STATE/ZIP
Memphis, TN 38122
Fairhope AL 36533
Penssacola FL 32501
Metairie LA 70002
Birmingham AL 35243

TELEPHONE
601-228-1800
251-928-4976
850-432-1580
504-831-1881
205-968-5224

FAX
901-272-3577
251-928-4935
850-432-8666
203-301-2600
203-301-2600

EMAIL

shane.berry@memphiscommunici N

staabr@bellsouth.net

N

r.wallace@copyproductscompany N

d.townsend@neopost.com
a.maddox@neopost.com

N
N

MINORITY VENDOR



